
 
 

 

2026 Schedule 
 

Session Date | Time Credits 

Welcome Orientation & Reception Thursday, April 30, 2026 | 5:30pm - 8:00pm Mandatory 

CLCV™ Retreat Friday, May 8, 2026 | 1:00pm through  
 Saturday, May 9, 2026 3:00pm 

Mandatory 

Session 1 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Session 2 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Session 3 Week of June 8, 2026 2 

Session 4 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Session 5 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 6 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 7 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 8 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 3 

Session 9 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm 4 

Commencement & Celebration Wednesday, September 9, 2026 | 4:30pm - 8:30pm Important 

 
 
To successfully graduate from CLCV™ participants must: 

• Attend the Welcome Orientation & Reception on Thursday, April 30, 2026 
• Attend the CLCV™ Retreat on Friday, May 8 through Saturday, May 9, 2026 
• Accumulate 25 of the 30 possible credits offered through attendance and participation in the 9 sessions 

(in order to earn the full credit for each session, participants must complete the post-session survey) 
• Engage fully in the CLCV™ community project 
• Engage fully with Community Connector 

 
 
Important: You are expected to attend all scheduled program sessions. If you cannot attend, please notify us at 
least 48 hours in advance. LPInc. makes efforts to schedule around major religious holidays. If you need to miss 
a session for this reason, we will accommodate participants individually as needed. For illness or emergencies, 
please inform us as soon as possible. Last-minute absences can disrupt planning and session logistics, so we 
appreciate your full communication. 
 
*Schedule is current as of November 2025 and is expected to stand. Session locations will be provided with ample 
notification.  
 
If you have any questions regarding the CLCV XIII program schedule and course requirements, please contact 
Krissy DeShetler, Senior Manager of Programs and Strategic Initiatives, at Krissy@lpinc.org or 412-392-2248. 


